
                                                                         GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 

DIRECTORATE GENERAL OF LIGHTHOUSES & LIGHTSHIPS 

(MINSITRY OF SHIPPING) 

A-13, SECTOR-24, NOIDA 201 301 
 

No. 1/13/2011-NC                             Dated: 26.12.2013 

 

SHORT BID NOTICE 
 

For and on behalf of the President of India, the Director General of Lighthouses & Lightships (DGLL) 

invites sealed tender from Manufacturer/ Authorized Suppliers/Parties & Govt. undertaking. for the 

following work. 

Sl. 

No. 

Name of work Total 

estimated 

cost 

E.M.D. 

(Rs.) 

Cost of Tender 

documents 

(Non 

refundable) 

(Rs.) 

Completion 

time  

Eligibility for 

Contractor 

1. Comprehensive 

Annual 

Maintenance 

contract of 

computers and its 

Peripherals at Deep 

Bhavan Noida. 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

10000/- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

500/- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Manufacturer/ 

Authorized 

Suppliers/ 

Parties & Govt. 

undertaking. 

 

 

Tender sale date                                                                       :  26/12/2013 to 10/01/2014 

Last date and time of issue of tender document                       : 10/01/2014 up to 1600 hrs. 

 

Last date and time of receipt of tender                                       : 13.01.2014 up to 1500 hrs. 

 

Date and time of opening of tender                                             : 13.01.2014 at    1600 hrs. 

Tender document consisting of detailed information may be purchased from the office of 

Directorate General of Lighthouses and Lightships, NOIDA. between 1100 hrs to 1700hrs from 

26/12/2013 to 13/01/2014 on all working days except Saturdays and Sundays at cost of Rs. 500/- ( non-

refundable) in the form of demand draft drawn in favour of the Pay and Accounts Officer, Lighthouses 

and Lightships, NOIDA. Document also available on web site”www.dgll.nic.in” 

 

 

                                        (L.B. S. YADAV) 
                                                                                                                        Dy.   DIRECTOR       

     FOR  DIRECTOR GENERAL 
 


	A-13, SECTOR-24, NOIDA 201 301
	SHORT BID NOTICE


